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Spring connector 

 

9 - 10mm  

0,14 – 1,5 mm2 

30 – 14 AWG 
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EW600N00E04 - I/O PWM 4OUT – Push/Pull – Opto-isolated 
Frequency range: 200Hz...300KHz – Output current range: 5mA...10mA 

Function 
Pin 

PWM 
I/O CH 

1 Pulse O 
2 Reserved / Do NOT connect - 
3 0VDC - 
4 Enable * I 

0 

5 Pulse O 
6 Reserved / Do NOT connect - 
7 0VDC - 
8 Enable * I 

1 

9 Pulse O 
10 Reserved / Do NOT connect - 
11 0VDC - 
12 Enable * I 

2 

13 Pulse O 
14 Reserved / Do NOT connect - 
15 0VDC - 
16 Enable * I 

3 

17 0VDC 

 

18 +12...32VDC 
* Software configurable 
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Pulse

0VDC

ReservedC
H
0

Enable *

0VDC
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1

2

3

4
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0V

+VDC
Reserved = Do not connect

 
* Connect only if the signal is configurated by software 

 


